
2025-2026 

August ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

            First Semester 

Mon. Aug. 18 & 19 Teacher In-service days 

Tues. Aug. 19 New Student Orientation (6-12) 9:00-10:00am 

Wed. Aug. 20 First Day of School (K-12) 

Fri. Aug. 29 No School (K-12) - Labor Day Vacation 

Mon. Sept. 1 No School (K-12) - Labor Day Vacation 

Fri. Sept. 19 Half Day (K-12) - Teacher In-service 

Wed. Oct. 1 & 2 Student Count Days 

Fri. Oct. 10 No School (K-12) - Midterm Grading Day 

Thurs. Oct. 23 Half Day (K-12) - P/T Conferences 1pm-8pm 

Fri. Oct. 24 No School (K-12) - P/T Conferences 8am-3:00pm 

Fri. Nov 7 Half Day (K-12) - Teacher In-service 

Tues. Nov. 25 Half Day (K-12) - Teacher In-service  

Wed. Nov. 26 - 28 No School (K-12) - Thanksgiving Vacation 

Wed. Dec. 17 Half Day (K-12) - MS/HS Final Exams (A & B) 

Thurs. Dec. 18 Half Day (K-12) - MS/HS Final Exams (C & D) 

Fri. Dec. 19 Half Day (K-12) - MS/HS Final Exams (E & F) 

Winter Break Begins 

          Second Semester 

Mon. Jan. 5 Classes Resume 

Fri. Jan. 23 Half Day (K-12) - Teacher In-service  

Mon. Feb. 9 No School (K-12)  

Wed. Feb. 11 & 12 Student Count Days 

Fri. Feb. 20 Half Day (K-12) - Teacher In-service  

Fri. Feb. 27 No School (K-12) - Midterm Grading Day 

Mon. Mar. 2 No School (K-12) - Mid-Winter Break 

Thurs. Mar. 12 Half Day (K-12) - P/T Conferences 1pm-8pm 

Fri. Mar. 13 Half Day (K-12) - P/T Conferences 12pm-3pm 

Fri. Apr. 3-10 No School (K-12) - Spring Break (classes resume Apr. 13) 

Fri. Apr. 24 Half Day (K-12) - Teacher In-service  

Wed. May 6 Half Day (K-12) - MS/HS Final Exams (A & B) 

Thurs. May 7 Half Day (K-12) - MS/HS Final Exams (C & D) 

Fri. May 8 Half Day (K-12) - MS/HS Final Exams (E & F) 

Mon. May 11 No School (K-12) - Semester Break 

Tues. May 12  Project Term  (2:40pm Dismissal) 

Mon. May 25 No School (K-12) - Memorial Day 

Thurs. May 28  High School Graduation, 7pm  

Thurs. June 4 Project Term concludes, Open House 6:30-8pm 
*Required for students in grades 1-11 

Fri. June 5 Half Day (K-12) - Last Day 

September ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

October ‘25 

1S M Tu W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

November ‘25 

8S M Tu W Th F Sa

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

December ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

January ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

February ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

March ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

April ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

May ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

June ‘26 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

  No School 

  Half Day 

 

 K-5 = 180 days/1118.62 

 6-12 = 180 days/1118.62 

 Board Approved on  

BLACK RIVER PUBLIC SCHOOL 


